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LOKER sp. z o. o. 84-230 Rumia, ul. Pułaskiego 33/1
Sprzedaż: Starogard Gd., ul. Selmanowicza "Zagończyka", tel, 885 116 885

  www.loker.com.pl

BUDYNEK

POWIERZCHNIA
KONDYGNACJA

 1
 3
 39,36 m²
 parter

NR MIESZKANIA

 Starogard Gdański, ul. F. Selmanowicza "Zagończyka"

N

 1m

26,44 m²

11,15 m²

16,34 m²

4,74 m²
7,13 m²


